May/June 2023 Final Exams

Regular Time  End time Exam Room
Monday May 15 8:45-11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. L.A. 9 Pt. A (Surname A - H) Rm 1214
8:45-11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. L.A. 9 Pt. A (Surname | - O) Rm 1215
8:45-11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m. L.A. 9 Pt. A (Surname P - Z) Rm 1209

Wednesday May 17 8:45-11:00 a.m. 1:00 p.m.

8:45-11:00a.m. 1:00 p.m. FLA9 Pt. A Rm 1005

Monday June 12 8:45 - 12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
8:45-12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
8:45-12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday June 13 8:45-12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.

8:45-11:30am  2:30 p.m.

8:45 - 12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.

Thursday June 15 Last Day of Classes Gr. 9, 10, 11, 12

Friday June 16 8:45-10:15a.m. 11:30 a.m.
8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.
8:45 - 12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
8:45 - 12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.

Monday June 19 8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.
8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.
8:45 - 12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
8:45 - 12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.

Tuesday June 20 8:45-10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.
8:45-10:15a.m. 11:30 am
8:45-11:30 a.m. 2:00 p.m.
8:45-11:30 a.m. 2:00 p.m.
8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.

< ELA9Pt B

Wednesday June 21 i iginal Day - No Exams

Thursday June 22

8:45-9:30a.m. 10:00 a.m..  Math 9 Pt. A (Surname A - G) Rm 2001
8:45-9:30a.m.  10:00 a.m. Math 9 Pt. A (Surname H - P) Rm 2002
8:45-9:30a.m. 10:00a.m.  Math 9 Pt. A (Surname Q - Z) Rm 2216
8:45-9:30a.m. 10:00 a.m. Fr Imm Math 9 Pt. A Art Room

8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.
8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.
8:45-12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.

Friday June 23 8:45-10:10 a.m. 11:20 a.m.

8:45-10:20 a.m. 11:40 a.m.  Math 9 Pt. B (Surname A - G) Rm 2001
8:45-10:20 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Math 9 Pt. B (Surname H - P) Rm 2002
8:45-10:20 a.m. 11:40a.m.  Math 9 Pt. B (Surname Q - Z) Rm 2216
8:45-10:20 a.m. 11:40 am. Fr Imm Math 9 Pt. B Art Room
8:45-11:00 pm  1:00 p.m.
8:45 - 12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.

8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.

Monday June 26 8:45-10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.

8:45-10:20am. 11:40am.
8:45-11:00 pm  1:00 p.m.
8:45 - 12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
8:45-11:00 pm  1:00 p.m.
8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.

Tuesday June 27 8:45-10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.

8:45-10:15am. 11:30 am.
8:45-12:00 pm  3:00 p.m.
8:45-12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.
8:45 - 12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday June 28 8:45 - 12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m.

Grade 6 PAT's
Grade 9 PAT's
Grade 12 Diploma's

CCHS-based Exams




